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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

In Harvard In United
University States

(7,884) (321,792)

Harvard University

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Baktash Babadi

In North
America

Rankings

Total H 12 #6,226 #210,190 #235,907
Last 6 year H 10 #6,286 #197,287 #221,347
Last 6 year H / total H 0.833
Total i10 14 #5,975 #204,601 #229,813
Last 6 years i10 11 #6,041 #193,557 #217,375
Last 6 years i10 / Total  0.786
i10
Total Citation 1,246 #5,649 #176,417 #197,489
Last 6 years Citation 601 #6,252 #182,882 #204,666
Last 6 years Citation / 0.482
Total Citation
Medical and Health #2130 #29,772 #33,731
Sciences * (2,588) * (42,326) * (47,783) *
Neuroscience * #137 #2,486 #2,847

(213) * (3,568) * (4,041) *

www.adscientificindex.com

(360,725)

World

(1,614,538)

#776,524
#715,074

#768,242
#713,321

#574,222
#618,220

#105,121
(188,373) *
#6,603
(9,371) *

Date

1 15.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/baktash-babadi/4512005
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